
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz LEN ASSISTANT SAEZ Lola LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei SYNCHRO 1 STRITT BURK Carmen 
EXECUTION 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter SYNCHRO 2 OGDEN Jane 
EXECUTION 3 HARALDSEN Inger Reine SYNCHRO 3 GOLOVAN Anatoly 
EXECUTION 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 4 ORBAN Ildiko 

 SYNCHRO 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 
RESERVE POLAZZO Valerio RESERVE VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

1 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989 305.67
PHAN My GER 30 MAY 1992

2 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996 303.39 2.28
TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998

3 KORMOS Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988 280.68 24.99
REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz LEN ASSISTANT SAEZ Lola LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei SYNCHRO 1 STRITT BURK Carmen 
EXECUTION 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter SYNCHRO 2 OGDEN Jane 
EXECUTION 3 HARALDSEN Inger Reine SYNCHRO 3 GOLOVAN Anatoly 
EXECUTION 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 4 ORBAN Ildiko 

 SYNCHRO 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 
RESERVE POLAZZO Valerio RESERVE VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

1 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
PHAN My GER 30 MAY 1992

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 96.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.60 163.20
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 70.47 233.67
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.00 305.67

2 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996
TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 94.80
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 164.10
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 66.33 230.43
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.96 303.39 2.28

3 KORMOS Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988
REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.60 51.60
103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 51.00 102.60
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 161.40
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 216.00
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 64.68 280.68 24.99
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